
*Prices do not include Chilean VAT SOLD / RESERVED

Benefits associated with sponsorship
PLATINUM SPONSOR

Exclusive Brunch 
Video to be played during 

brunch in Stand Area 
and Plenary (2 min max)

-Napkins with company logo

Price in
USD 

Material bag

Lanyards

Badges

Zona Lounge 
(Auspicio exclusivo)

-Logo y video únicamente en 
pantalla zona Bingo

- Arco de bienvenida a Zona 
Lounge con logo de la empresa

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area

Advertorial on 
Portalfrutícola.com*

Logo on 
event website

Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaks

USD56.000

USD17.000

USD12.000

USD8.500

55

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

Product / Sponsor
Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

2

1

1

1

0

Jockey USD12.000 530

Video in the 
stands area Video in plenary

530

530

530

530

USD12.000

Mug USD9.000

Morning
Coffee Break USD8.500

Welcome
Coffee Break USD8.500

Afternoon
Coffee Break USD8.500

AVAILABLE

04
Charging station

*PVC archway and 4 totems 
placed throughout the event

USD9.000

USD9.000

USD9.000

5 00

Cloakroom(LED)
*Includes a 6x2.5 m LED 

screen 
0 4 0

Showcase your 
machine

*Includes 4 promotional 
banners and 1 branded 

counter 

00



*Prices do not include Chilean VAT

Benefits associated with sponsorship

GOLD SPONSOR

Corporate keychain

Card holder

USD8.300

USD8.000

5

5

3

3

Wine set

Mouse Pad

USD8.000

USD7.500

5

5

3

3

Notepad USD6.500 22

Phone case
desktop USD7.500 53

Welcome dinner USD7.500 53

Desk Planner 
Pad + Pencil USD7.000 53

Post-it USD6.500 22

Branded Fleece 
Neck Warmer USD6.500 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Bandana USD6.500 220

Aluminum bottle
with lid

USD8.300 530

Car charger
(12V)

USD8.300 530

Price in
USD 

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area Advertorial on 

Portalfrutícola.com*
Logo on 

event website

Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaksProduct / Sponsor

Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

Video in the 
stands area

Video in plenary

SOLD / RESERVEDAVAILABLE

PVC Cloakroom
*6x2.5 m stretched PVC USD7.000 040

LED floor
*3x2 m LED screen

USD7.500 030

USD6.500
Event mascot

*Customized band with the 
sponsoring company’s 

branding 

030



Benefits associated with sponsorship

Car bag

SILVER SPONSOR

Candies / Chocolates

Translation Cabin

Corporate Stand
(3x2m)

USD 3.800

USD 3.800

USD 3.500

2

2

2

2

2

1

STANDS

0

0

USD 3.700

USD 4.200 220

USD 4.200 220Hydration point

Price in
USD 

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area Advertorial on 

Portalfrutícola.com*
Logo on 

event website
Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaks
Product / Sponsor

Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

Video in the 
stands area Video in plenary

SOLD / RESERVED

Price in
USD 

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area

Advertorial on 
Portalfrutícola.com*

Logo on 
event website

Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaksProduct / Sponsor
Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

Video in the 
stands area

Video in plenary

*Prices do not include Chilean VAT
AVAILABLE

If you have any proposal or idea related to merchandising, we would 
be glad to hear about it and help bring it to life. You can reach us at 

events@yentzengroup.com



*Reference image


